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GP290425

ACCEPTANCES CLOSE - Thursday, 24 April, 2025   8:30 am
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GPC29042501 NR 30-70 TROTTERS DISCRETIONARY HANDICAP SS TROT (SS) 

Prizemoney: $9,360.00 - 1st - $5,154.66, 2nd - $1,568.81, 3rd - $851.64, 4th - $582.70, 5th - $358.59, Unplaced - $150.00.  

30-70 DISCRETIONARY HANDICAPPING CONDITIONS APPLY.

THE MAXIMUM HANDICAP YOU CAN RECEIVE WILL BE

30-39=FT

40-49=10M

50-59=20M

60-69=30M

70=40M

HORSES CAN BE PLACED IN ADVANCE OF THESE HANDICAPS AT THE DISCRETION OF THE HANDICAPPER.. RBD. 2503 metres. 
Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)TrainerHorse / AssessmentRank Driver

Hcp

MarkFSPClaim Eligibilty

Nominations EXTENDED until  8:30AM Thursday 24 April 2025. PREFERENCE to horses already 

nominated.
Michael Young Gary Hall Jnr 1 20MAJESTIC GA GA / NR52 34

Tracy Reay Mitchell Miller 2 30KYVALLEY CLICHY / NR60 32

Garry Johnson Garry Johnson 3 10BEE BEE BEROC / NR48 27

Kendall Laidlaw Chris Lewis 4 20BETTY BOOTZ OFF / NR58 26

Tracy Reay Gary Hall Jnr 5 20TENNERSON / NR50 24

Karen Bennett Kyle Harper 6 10YOUR KIDDING / NR49 22

Brad Lynn Toby Lynn 7 30ELEGANT PEAK NZ / NR68 21

Gregory Schofield Gregory Schofield 8 10KYVALLEY PAINT NZ / NR44 21

Nigel Johns Toby Lynn 9 10TILTHESUNSETS NZ / NR44 20

Nigel Johns Nigel Johns 10 30GRAND MAJESTIC BELLS NZ / NR64 19

Garry Johnson Brock Johnson 11 10LAVRADORE NZ / NR42 17

Tracy Reay No Driver Listed 12 FTPOSSEIDON / NR73 15NS

Karen Bennett Lauren Harper 13 10ELISH STAR / NR47 13

DISCRETIONARY HANDICAP - Handicaps may change at - Acceptance Time 13

GPC29042502 2YO FILLIES 0-2 WINS LIFETIME MS PACE (MS) 

Prizemoney: $9,360.00 - 1st - $5,154.66, 2nd - $1,568.81, 3rd - $851.64, 4th - $582.70, 5th - $358.59, Unplaced - $150.00.  

2YO  . PBD/MW/LTW. 1730 metres. 

Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)TrainerHorse / AssessmentRank Driver

Hcp

MarkFSPClaim Eligibilty

Nominations EXTENDED until  8:30AM Thursday 24 April 2025. PREFERENCE to horses already 

nominated.
Peter Anderson Trent Wheeler 1 FTOUR BLUE DIAMOND / NR52 33

Chris Voak Chris Voak 2 FTVIVA LOST WAGES / NR53 28

Aiden De Campo Aiden De Campo 3 FTALTAS LAST / NR50 26

Tracey Reed Kyle Harper 4 FTMCWEEKS / NR50 24
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GPC29042503 3YO WESTBRED 0-2 WIN LIFETIME MS PACE (MS) 

Prizemoney: $9,360.00 - 1st - $5,154.66, 2nd - $1,568.81, 3rd - $851.64, 4th - $582.70, 5th - $358.59, Unplaced - $150.00.  

3YO  . PBD/LTW/SEX/NR. 2130 metres. 

Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)TrainerHorse / AssessmentRank Driver

Hcp

MarkFSPClaim Eligibilty

Nominations EXTENDED until  8:30AM Thursday 24 April 2025. PREFERENCE to horses already 

nominated.
Gary Hall Snr Gary Hall Jnr 1 FTFAKENIT / NR62 (A57) 42

Aiden De Campo Aiden De Campo 2 FTMAJOR DISCO / NR55 37

Justin Prentice Gary Hall Jnr 3 FTRUBY LOVERA / NR58 (A53) 36

Dylan Egerton-Green No Driver Listed 4 FTGELSOMINO AMAL / NR54 (A49) 34

Dylan Egerton-Green Dylan Egerton-Green 5 FTOUR RICH CARGO / NR58 (A53) 33

Simone Strachan Dylan Egerton-Green 6 FTSHOOBEES DOUBLE / NR51 (A46) 33

Dylan Egerton-Green Dylan Egerton-Green 7 FTPRINCE OF TRIBECA / NR51 32

Justin Prentice Gary Hall Jnr 8 FTELITE FLEET / NR57 32

Michael Young Gary Hall Jnr 9 FTICE COLD SAPPORO / NR52 31

Aiden De Campo Aiden De Campo 10 FTTHE BETTOR SIDE / NR53 28

Chris Voak Chris Voak 11 FTTHE MERRY MAKER / NR52 27

Jocelyn Young Madeliene Young 12 FTWAVE REBELLION / NR48 (A43) 26

Mike Williams Ryan Warwick 13 FTSHECANPLAY / NR50 (A45) 26

Dylan Egerton-Green Dylan Egerton-Green 14 FTCAPTAIN PAPRIKA / NR51 25

Graeme Hammond No Driver Listed 15 FTBASINGHALL / NR49 24

Tonia Stampalia Vance Stampalia 16 FTSTAR OF ORION / NR50 24

Adrian Shanks Liam Elliott 17 FTUP AND ALIVE / NR50 (A45) 24

Robbie Williams Robbie Williams 18 FTMYSTA MOON WALKER / NR51 23

Maryann White Kyle Harper 19 FTBATAVIA WEST / NR49 (A44) 22

Mary Kulcsar Darcy Kulcsar 20 FTDANCINWITHESTARZ / NR50 (A45) 22

Brian Clemens Trent Wheeler 21 FTBOOM IT UP / NR47 22

Mike Williams Ryan Warwick 22 FTICANPLAY / NR49 (A44) 21

Dylan Egerton-Green Dylan Egerton-Green 23 FTDAMAGE DONE / NR49 21

Brendan Abbott Callan Suvaljko 24 FTSUKHOVEY WINDCHIME / NR49 (A44) 21

Warren Robinson Hayden Charles 25 FTMARGIMAC / NR50 (A45) 21

John Guagliardo Mitchell Miller 26 FTMY SALINA / NR47 (A42) 19

Peter Tilbrook Emily Suvaljko 27 FTCANELO / NR47 18

Tracey Reed Kyle Harper 28 FTSHES ALL GO / NR50 (A45) 17

Mike Howie Aiden De Campo 29 FTCRUNCH THE NUMBERS / NR49 16

Glenn Treasure Kyle Harper 30 FTLUNA GODDESS / NR52 (A47) 16

Brian Clemens Trent Wheeler 31 FTAGENT ANDY / NR47 7
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GPC29042504 NOVICE CONCESSION DRIVERS SERIES (NO.8) 4YO+ NR 30-55 MS PACE (MS) 

Prizemoney: $9,360.00 - 1st - $5,154.66, 2nd - $1,568.81, 3rd - $851.64, 4th - $582.70, 5th - $358.59, Unplaced - $150.00.  

30-55 RESTRICTED TO NOVICE CONCESSION DRIVERS AS DETERMINED BY RACING WA

DRIVERS TO BE ALLOCATED TO HORSES BY WAY OF BALLOT

MAXIMUM FIELD SIZE 10

THIS RACE IS PENALTY FREE. RBD. 2130 metres. 
Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)TrainerHorse / AssessmentRank Driver

Hcp

MarkFSPClaim Eligibilty

Nominations EXTENDED until  8:30AM Thursday 24 April 2025. PREFERENCE to horses already 

nominated.
David Goulden No Driver Listed 1 FTSECOND AMENDMENT / NR51 35

Daniel Walsh No Driver Listed 2 FTSUNDANCER RAINBOW / NR50 33

Maryann White No Driver Listed 3 FTROCKNROLL TRAIN / NR49 33

Michael Young No Driver Listed 4 FTALEXANDRA THEGREAT / NR49 (1-GPC29042504),(2-GPC29042506)32

Debbie Padberg No Driver Listed 5 FTMISS SHAHJA / NR53 (1-GPC29042506),(2-GPC29042504)30

Robin Zec No Driver Listed 6 FTTAKE A HIKE NZ / NR48 (1-GPC29042504),(2-GPC29042506)28

David Young No Driver Listed 7 FTALFREDI / NR55 28

Lang Inwood No Driver Listed 8 FTSHES A MARE / NR55 (1-GPC29042506),(2-GPC29042507),(3-GPC290

42504)

27

Lang Inwood No Driver Listed 9 FTHAVING FUN / NR55 (1-GPC29042504),(2-GPC29042506),(3-GPC290

42507)

26

Daryl Miller No Driver Listed 10 FTASHIMA / NR38 (1-GPC29042507),(2-GPC29042504)26

Matthew Scott No Driver Listed 11 FTZUEDE / NR48 (1-GPC29042506),(2-GPC29042504)25

Matthew Scott No Driver Listed 12 FTSONIC SEELSTER / NR47 (1-GPC29042506),(2-GPC29042504)25

Graham Cummins No Driver Listed 13 FTSTRIKE MASTER NZ / NR45 (1-GPC29042506),(2-GPC29042504)24

Adrian Shanks No Driver Listed 14 FTDIAMOND DANCE NZ / NR49 (1-GPC29042507),(2-GPC29042504)24

Dylan Egerton-Green No Driver Listed 15 FTFOLLOW MY STRIDE / NR53 (1-GPC29042507),(2-GPC29042504),(3-GPC290

42506)

23

David Goulden No Driver Listed 16 FTSPORTS CENTRAL / NR41 (1-GPC29042504),(2-GPC29042506)22

Nathan Turvey No Driver Listed 17 FTHARRYS A ROCKSTAR / NR55 21

Matthew Scott No Driver Listed 18 FTBIG BOZZ / NR50 (1-GPC29042506),(2-GPC29042504)20

Graham Cummins No Driver Listed 19 FTJILLIBY JAKE / NR49 19

Daryl Miller No Driver Listed 20 FTLUCIENNE / NR42 19

Lang Inwood No Driver Listed 21 FTJOHNNY LOMBO / NR54 (1-GPC29042504),(2-GPC29042506)19

Wayne Justins No Driver Listed 22 FTADDA LUCKY BOY / NR53 17

Russell Matthews No Driver Listed 23 FTPENTHOUSE / NR44 (1-GPC29042504),(2-GPC29042507)17

Sonia Zucchiatti No Driver Listed 24 FTDOCTOR STEVE NZ / NR45 (1-GPC29042506),(2-GPC29042504)16

Kym Neal No Driver Listed 25 FTMAJOR DALTON / NR49 (1-GPC29042506),(2-GPC29042504)16

Lang Inwood No Driver Listed 26 FTLETS ROCK TONIGHT / NR54 (1-GPC29042504),(2-GPC29042506)15

Lang Inwood No Driver Listed 27 FTVINTAGE BLU / NR54 (1-GPC29042504),(2-GPC29042506)14

Maryann White No Driver Listed 28 FTBREWERY LANE / NR50 (1-GPC29042504),(2-GPC29042506)13

Luke Edwards No Driver Listed 29 FTBAZZA MAC NZ / NR50 12

Peter Tilbrook No Driver Listed 30 FTSEVEN NO TRUMPS / NR48 (1-GPC29042506),(2-GPC29042504)8

Matthew Scott No Driver Listed 31 FTLUKES MISTAKE / NR49 (1-GPC29042506),(2-GPC29042504)8

Caris Hamilton-Smith No Driver Listed 32 FTPACIFIC EAGLE / NR49 (1-GPC29042504),(2-GPC29042506)8
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GPC29042505 4YO+ MAIDEN (0 WINS LIFETIME) MS PACE (MS) 

Prizemoney: $9,360.00 - 1st - $5,154.66, 2nd - $1,568.81, 3rd - $851.64, 4th - $582.70, 5th - $358.59, Unplaced - $150.00.  

4YO+  . PBD/SEX. 1730 metres. 

Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)TrainerHorse / AssessmentRank Driver

Hcp

MarkFSPClaim Eligibilty

Nominations EXTENDED until  8:30AM Thursday 24 April 2025. PREFERENCE to horses already 

nominated.
Geoffrey Scott Geoffrey Scott 1 FTI AM SIAM / NR44 27

Chris Voak Chris Voak 2 FTGIVE ME JOY NZ / NR50 26

Mary Kulcsar Joe Suvaljko 3 FTBARTLETT / NR44 25

John Guagliardo Mitchell Miller 4 FTGALIFIANAKIS / NR50 25

Sarah Suvaljko Aaron Suvaljko 5 FTBON SPORT / NR50 24

Hayden Reeves No Driver Listed 6 FTWELLOILED / NR49 24NS

Warren Robinson Donald Harper 7 FTALTAR / NR50 22

Adrian Shanks No Driver Listed 8 FTBETTORPAYUP / NR47 22

Adrian Shanks Trent Wheeler 9 FTGRACES STAR / NR50 21

Lindsay Harper Lindsay Harper 10 FTDANGER / NR50 20

Ivan Miles Chris Lewis 11 FTZIGGY VERMEER / NR45 19

Mark Lee Aiden De Campo 12 FTDELIGHTABLE NZ / NR40 19

Hayden Reeves No Driver Listed 13 FTIDONTWANABEAPIRATE / NR45 16

Wayne Justins Shannon Suvaljko 14 FTCAPPY THE FIREY / NR49 14

 14
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GPC29042506 4YO+ NR 40-50 MS PACE (MS) 

Prizemoney: $9,360.00 - 1st - $5,154.66, 2nd - $1,568.81, 3rd - $851.64, 4th - $582.70, 5th - $358.59, Unplaced - $150.00.  

40-50  . PBD/NR/L5$. 2130 metres. 

Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)TrainerHorse / AssessmentRank Driver

Hcp

MarkFSPClaim Eligibilty

Nominations EXTENDED until  8:30AM Thursday 24 April 2025. PREFERENCE to horses already 

nominated.
Sarah Suvaljko Joseph Suvaljko (cl) 1 FTROCKIN THE TREND / NR53 (A43) (1-GPC29042506),(2-GPC29042507)35

David Young Briana Edman (cl) 2 FTMINOR CATASTROPHE / NR59 (A49) (1-GPC29042507),(2-GPC29042506)34

Michael Young Emily Suvaljko 3 FTALEXANDRA THEGREAT / NR49 (A44) (1-GPC29042504),(2-GPC29042506)32

Debbie Padberg Joseph Suvaljko (cl) 4 FTMISS SHAHJA / NR53 (A43) (1-GPC29042506),(2-GPC29042504)30

Robin Zec Shannon Suvaljko 5 FTTAKE A HIKE NZ / NR48 (1-GPC29042504),(2-GPC29042506)28

Sam Torre Emily Suvaljko 6 FTTORREVEAN PINKY / NR48 (A43) (1-GPC29042507),(2-GPC29042506)27

Lang Inwood Emily Suvaljko 7 FTSHES A MARE / NR55 (A50) (1-GPC29042506),(2-GPC29042507),(3-GPC290

42504)

27

Lang Inwood No Driver Listed 8 FTHAVING FUN / NR55 (A50) (1-GPC29042504),(2-GPC29042506),(3-GPC290

42507)

26

Luke Edwards Joseph Suvaljko (cl) 9 FTDONT GOIN THEWATER / NR44 (A40) 26

Matthew Scott Abbey Vidovich (cl) 10 FTSONIC SEELSTER / NR47 (A42) (1-GPC29042506),(2-GPC29042504)25

John Guagliardo Mitchell Miller 11 FTCARMELA DOMENICA / NR46 (A41) (1-GPC29042506),(2-GPC29042507)25

Matthew Scott Joseph Suvaljko (cl) 12 FTTIGER LOU NZ / NR59 (A49) (1-GPC29042506),(2-GPC29042507)25

Matthew Scott Tom Nally (cl) 13 FTZUEDE / NR48 (A43) (1-GPC29042506),(2-GPC29042504)25

Graham Cummins Maddison Brown 14 FTSTRIKE MASTER NZ / NR45 (1-GPC29042506),(2-GPC29042504)24

Kym Neal Mitchell Miller 15 FTFIREPLAY / NR47 (1-GPC29042506),(2-GPC29042507)24

Russell Eddy Abbey Vidovich (cl) 16 FTIDEAL IVANA / NR44 (A40) (1-GPC29042506),(2-GPC29042507)24

Dylan Egerton-Green Ajay Markham (cl) 17 FTFOLLOW MY STRIDE / NR53 (A43) (1-GPC29042507),(2-GPC29042504),(3-GPC290

42506)

23

David Goulden Ajay Markham (cl) 18 FTSPORTS CENTRAL / NR41 (A40) (1-GPC29042504),(2-GPC29042506)22

Tracy Reay Gary Hall Jnr 19 FTTHE BATMOBILE NZ / NR48 (1-GPC29042506),(2-GPC29042507)21

Chris Playle Chris Playle 20 FTDOUBLE THE ANTE / NR43 21

Julie O'Neill Shannon Suvaljko 21 FTREG LAWSON / NR48 20

Matthew Scott Joseph Suvaljko (cl) 22 FTBIG BOZZ / NR50 (A45) (1-GPC29042506),(2-GPC29042504)20

Chris Voak Chris Voak 23 FTROAD STAR / NR50 19

Lang Inwood Liam Elliott (cl) 24 FTJOHNNY LOMBO / NR54 (A49) (1-GPC29042504),(2-GPC29042506)19

Peter Marsh Joseph Suvaljko (cl) 25 FTBONSTAR / NR50 (A40) (1-GPC29042507),(2-GPC29042506)19

Sam Torre Deni Roberts 26 FTTORREVEAN AMY / NR55 (A50) Engaged GLPARK 25/04/2025 / 

(1-GPC29042507),(2-GPC29042506)

19

John Filardo Stuart McDonald 27 FTTHIS TIME JACKO / NR37 (A40) 16

Kym Neal Kyle Symington 28 FTMAJOR DALTON / NR49 (1-GPC29042506),(2-GPC29042504)16

Sonia Zucchiatti Tom Nally 29 FTDOCTOR STEVE NZ / NR45 (1-GPC29042506),(2-GPC29042504)16

Lang Inwood Tom Bryant (cl) 30 FTLETS ROCK TONIGHT / NR54 (A49) (1-GPC29042504),(2-GPC29042506)15

Lang Inwood Toby Lynn (cl) 31 FTVINTAGE BLU / NR54 (A49) (1-GPC29042504),(2-GPC29042506)14

Maryann White Kyle Harper 32 FTBREWERY LANE / NR50 (1-GPC29042504),(2-GPC29042506)13

Matthew Scott No Driver Listed 33 FTJACK MANNIX / NR42 13

David Goulden No Driver Listed 34 FTBATAVIA STREAMLINE / NR45 (A40) (1-GPC29042507),(2-GPC29042506)12

Brad Lynn Toby Lynn (cl) 35 FTRODGER JAMES / NR43 (A40) 12

Caris Hamilton-Smith No Driver Listed 36 FTPACIFIC EAGLE / NR49 (A44) (1-GPC29042504),(2-GPC29042506)8

Peter Tilbrook Shannon Suvaljko 37 FTSEVEN NO TRUMPS / NR48 (1-GPC29042506),(2-GPC29042504)8

Matthew Scott Abbey Vidovich (cl) 38 FTLUKES MISTAKE / NR49 (A44) (1-GPC29042506),(2-GPC29042504)8
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GPC29042507 MARES 4YO+ NR 30-55 MS PACE (MS) 

Prizemoney: $9,360.00 - 1st - $5,154.66, 2nd - $1,568.81, 3rd - $851.64, 4th - $582.70, 5th - $358.59, Unplaced - $150.00.  

30-55  . PBD/NR. 1730 metres. 

Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)TrainerHorse / AssessmentRank Driver

Hcp

MarkFSPClaim Eligibilty

Nominations EXTENDED until  8:30AM Thursday 24 April 2025. PREFERENCE to horses already 

nominated.
Sarah Suvaljko Joseph Suvaljko (cl) 1 FTROCKIN THE TREND / NR53 (A48) (1-GPC29042506),(2-GPC29042507)35

David Young Briana Edman (cl) 2 FTMINOR CATASTROPHE / NR59 (A54) (1-GPC29042507),(2-GPC29042506)34

Lang Inwood Emily Suvaljko 3 FTSHES A MARE / NR55 (1-GPC29042506),(2-GPC29042507),(3-GPC290

42504)

27

Hayden Reeves Kylah Madden (cl) 4 FTBETTERTHAN SECRET / NR56 (A51) 27

Sam Torre Emily Suvaljko 5 FTTORREVEAN PINKY / NR48 (1-GPC29042507),(2-GPC29042506)27

Daryl Miller Abbey Vidovich (cl) 6 FTASHIMA / NR38 (A33) (1-GPC29042507),(2-GPC29042504)26

Lang Inwood No Driver Listed 7 FTHAVING FUN / NR55 (1-GPC29042504),(2-GPC29042506),(3-GPC290

42507)

26

Adrian Shanks Liam Elliott 8 FTESCAPEFROMREALITY / NR53 25

John Guagliardo Mitchell Miller 9 FTCARMELA DOMENICA / NR46 (1-GPC29042506),(2-GPC29042507)25

Matthew Scott Joseph Suvaljko (cl) 10 FTTIGER LOU NZ / NR59 (A54) (1-GPC29042506),(2-GPC29042507)25

Kym Neal Mitchell Miller 11 FTFIREPLAY / NR47 (1-GPC29042506),(2-GPC29042507)24NS

Russell Eddy Abbey Vidovich (cl) 12 FTIDEAL IVANA / NR44 (A39) (1-GPC29042506),(2-GPC29042507)24

Adrian Shanks Liam Elliott 13 FTDIAMOND DANCE NZ / NR49 (1-GPC29042507),(2-GPC29042504)24

Dylan Egerton-Green Ajay Markham 14 FTFOLLOW MY STRIDE / NR53 (1-GPC29042507),(2-GPC29042504),(3-GPC290

42506)

23

Gregory Schofield Abbey Vidovich (cl) 15 FTJUST ALL STYLE / NR52 (A47) 23

Adrian Shanks Liam Elliott 16 FTSTEP IT UP / NR44 22

Nathan Turvey No Driver Listed 17 FTLEAVE YOUR HAT ON / NR54 21

Luke Edwards Joseph Suvaljko (cl) 18 FTSHEHADI / NR47 (A42) 21

Tracy Reay Gary Hall Jnr 19 FTTHE BATMOBILE NZ / NR48 (1-GPC29042506),(2-GPC29042507)21NS

Peter Marsh Shannon Suvaljko 20 FTBONSTAR / NR50 (1-GPC29042507),(2-GPC29042506)19

Sam Torre Deni Roberts 21 FTTORREVEAN AMY / NR55 Engaged GLPARK 25/04/2025 / 

(1-GPC29042507),(2-GPC29042506)

19

Hayden Reeves No Driver Listed 22 FTRECOVER LOVER / NR55 18

Russell Matthews Kylah Madden (cl) 23 FTPENTHOUSE / NR44 (A39) (1-GPC29042504),(2-GPC29042507)17

Chris Playle No Driver Listed 24 FTSWEETDREAM TRUNKEY / NR50 16

David Goulden No Driver Listed 25 FTBATAVIA STREAMLINE / NR45 (A40) (1-GPC29042507),(2-GPC29042506)12

Daryl Miller Abbey Vidovich 26 FTFEELING EMPATHY / NR44 9

Garry Johnson Garry Johnson 27 FTIM BIDDY / NR47 1

 27
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GPC29042508 4YO+ NR 60-70 MS PACE (MS) 

Prizemoney: $9,360.00 - 1st - $5,154.66, 2nd - $1,568.81, 3rd - $851.64, 4th - $582.70, 5th - $358.59, Unplaced - $150.00.  

60-70  . PBD/NR. 2130 metres. 

Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)TrainerHorse / AssessmentRank Driver

Hcp

MarkFSPClaim Eligibilty

Nominations EXTENDED until  8:30AM Thursday 24 April 2025. PREFERENCE to horses already 

nominated.
Gary Hall Snr Gary Hall Jnr 1 FTTOMMY WATERHOUSE NZ / NR64 43

Gary Hall Snr Gary Hall Jnr 2 FTAMBITSIYA / NR61 (A60) 43

Colin Brown Maddison Brown 3 FTRELATIVELY ARMA / NR65 (A60) 36

David Young Chris Voak 4 FTJACKIE DANIELS / NR67 (A62) 35

Matthew Scott Joseph Suvaljko (cl) 5 FTGEE SMITH / NR62 (A60) 34

Jocelyn Young Jocelyn Young 6 FTSWEET IVY NZ / NR67 (A62) 31

Debra Lewis Chris Lewis 7 FTCHAMBRAY NZ / NR61 (A60) 31

Merv Cox Trent Wheeler 8 FTTOMMY PRICE / NR62 30

Ian Gossage Deni Roberts 9 FTHUNT THE MAGIC / NR67 (A62) 29

Lang Inwood No Driver Listed 10 FTEYE BETTER / NR67 (A62) 29

G F J Bond, S A Bond Deni Roberts 11 FTIRRESISTIBLE NZ / NR62 (A60) 28

Lang Inwood No Driver Listed 12 FTBETTOR HAVE FAITH NZ / NR68 (A63) 27

Kiara Davies No Driver Listed 13 FTMEDIEVAL MAN / NR67 27

Lang Inwood No Driver Listed 14 FTBEYOND BLING / NR62 27

Debra Lewis Maddison Brown 15 FTMAJOR OVERS / NR61 26

Mike Williams Ryan Warwick 16 FTBRONZED / NR53 (A60) 25

Matthew Scott Abbey Vidovich (cl) 17 FTFEELING ACES / NR61 (A60) 23

Lang Inwood No Driver Listed 18 FTAMERICAN MONARCH / NR62 (A60) 21

Robin Zec Shannon Suvaljko 19 FTLONESTAR WARRIOR / NR54 (A60) 20

Debra Lewis Chris Lewis 20 FTRODASI NZ / NR63 19

Jemma Hayman Tom Nally (cl) 21 FTTARTAN ROBYN NZ / NR63 (A60) 19

Debbie Padberg Joseph Suvaljko (cl) 22 FTCLASSIC CHOICE NZ / NR64 (A60) 17

Lang Inwood No Driver Listed 23 FTTUX AND TAILS / NR66 14

 23

Unique Nominations =  145

Current 

Licence 

CodeDisplay Name

Licencees Novice Drivers Report (Season )

Contact Number

T N (Tom) Bryant DRA 0407 058 119

B (Briana) Edman DRB 0466 722 312

K R (Kaden) Elliott DRB 0477 215 055

L T (Liam) Elliott DRA 0490 372 528

S L (Sara) Grout DRB 0417 819 554

A E (Anna) Hiltunen DRB 0478 139 640

L H (Lachlan) Kennelly DRB 0431 420 718

D O (Darcy) Kulcsar DRB 0438 208 777

T (Toby) Lynn DRA 0411 749 842

K M (Kylah) Madden DRB 0436 020 994

A (Ajay) Markham DRB 0412 809 354

T J N (Tom) Nally DRA 0412 887 569

A B (Ashley) Shepherd DRB 0478 619 140

A J (Aaron) Suvaljko DRB 0418 471 118

D J (Daniel) Suvaljko DRB 0472 607 341

J D (Joseph) Suvaljko DRA 0447 050 303

A V (Abbey) Vidovich DRB 0459 968 282

 17Total Drivers on Report = 


